Hallensportfest

am 11.12.2022 in Dusseldorf

Name

Brauneck, Lea

Hergert, Alexandra

Hergert, Valeria

Kroener, Jonas-Fabian

Lemke, Nele

erstellt am 21.02.2023

Jahrgang Einteilung

2010

2009

2011

2011

2010

ui4

ui4

U1z

U1z

ui4

Disziplin

60 Meter
60 Meter Hirden

Weitsprung

60 Meter
60 Meter Hirden
Weitsprung

50 Meter
60 Meter Hirden
Weitsprung

800 Meter
60 Meter

800 Meter
Weitsprung

Seite1von1l

Leistung

8,95 sec
11,89 sec

4,29 m

8,69 sec
10,40 sec
4,42 m

8,07 sec
12,64 sec
3,69 m

2:57,45 min
9,90 sec

3:33,06 min
3,06 m

Platzierung

10

N

12
11
25

43
10
46
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